

H. B. No. 405
As Introduced

Topic: Penalty for counterfeiting that involves five or more access devices 1
2

_____ moved to amend as follows:

In line 35, delete "obligation" and insert "obligations" 3

In line 36, delete "security" and insert "securities"; delete "device" and insert "devices" 4
5

In line 37, after the comma insert "or if the offense involves five or more access devices," 6
7

In line 39, delete "obligation" and insert "obligations" 8

In line 40, delete "security" and insert "securities"; delete "device" and insert "devices" 9
10

In line 43, delete "obligation" and insert "obligations" 11

In line 44, delete "security" and insert "securities"; delete "device" and insert "devices" 12
13

14



The motion was _____ agreed to.